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Programme Segment 1

Built

Subtotal

Built to Curtilage
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Planned

Subtotal

Unplanned
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Count

Sum
Count

Sum
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MDU: Salesforce MDU Id Primary Account

SM-00112319
SM-00210689

SM-00282017
SM-00277536
SM-00086214
SM-00082761
SM-00117090
SM-00124908
SM-00125183
SM-00273568
SM-00278549
SM-00280022
SM-00280528
SM-00282448

SM-00236017
SM-00236016
SM-00237522

SM-00239489
SM-00216672
SM-00239492
SM-00217166
SM-00216174
SM-00244462
SM-00216175
SM-00236036
SM-00222096
SM-00214174
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SM-00220623
SM-00244461
SM-00242477
SM-00215179
SM-00217642
SM-00220132
SM-00214676
SM-00221117
SM-00222094
SM-00239516
SM-00237521
SM-00211189
SM-00214675
SM-00215675
SM-00216170
SM-00216172
SM-00216666
SM-00216673
SM-00217165
SM-00217641
SM-00217643
SM-00217644
SM-00218143
SM-00218163
SM-00219125
SM-00219126
SM-00222592
SM-00223589
SM-00224089
SM-00232562
SM-00235523
SM-00216662
SM-00220624
SM-00223587
SM-00210688
SM-00210692
SM-00211181
SM-00211182
SM-00211183
SM-00211190
SM-00213682
SM-00214158
SM-00214172
SM-00214173
SM-00214678
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SM-00214679
SM-00214680
SM-00215175
SM-00215176
SM-00215177
SM-00215178
SM-00215672
SM-00215674
SM-00216169
SM-00216173
SM-00216661
SM-00216667
SM-00216674
SM-00217172
SM-00217667
SM-00218141
SM-00218142
SM-00219123
SM-00220621
SM-00221119
SM-00221120
SM-00222095
SM-00222122
SM-00222593
SM-00223592
SM-00223593
SM-00237012
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:ed by THP (Descending)

Address
Landemere House Walton Road Walton On The Naze
2 to 8 Colchester Road Colchester

THP Status
9 Ready for service
4 Ready for service

13

36 In Contact

Belmans Court Deanes Close Harwich

9 In Contact Belmans Court Deanes Close Harwich

6 On Hold Fordyce House Walton Road Walton On The Naze

4 On Hold Guywright House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea

4 On Hold Byng House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea

4 On Hold 1to 7 Ingrams Piece Colchester

4 On Hold 2 to 8 Ingrams Piece Colchester

4 In Contact Manthorpe House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea

4 In Contact 5to 8 The Mead Colchester

4 |In Contact Byng House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea

4 In Contact 1to 4 The Mead Colchester

4 In Contact Manthorpe House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea
87

8 Parked Sayers House 32 Victoria Place Colchester

6 Parked 1 Sparrows House Station Road Colchester

6 Parked 1 Lower Green House Victoria Place Colchester
20
32 Parked Honeycroft 1 to 32 Honeycroft Waldegrave Way Manningtree
31 Parked 1 Crooked EIms Maple Close Harwich
31 Parked Kate Daniels House Hilltop Crescent Clacton-On-Sea
30 Parked Vyntoner House Kincaid Road Clacton-On-Sea
29 Parked Mead House Saville Street Walton On The Naze
28 Parked Groom House St. Annes Road Clacton-On-Sea
27 Parked St. Nicholas Court George Street Harwich
26 Parked St. Marys Court Crossfield Road Clacton-On-Sea
16 Parked 2 to 24 Currents Lane Harwich

15 Parked

1to 55 West Street Harwich



15 Parked

14 Parked

12 On Hold
9 Parked
9 On Hold
9 Parked
8 On Hold
8 On Hold
8 On Hold
8 On Hold
7 Parked
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 Parked
6 On Hold
6 Parked
6 Parked
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 Parked
6 On Hold
6 Parked
6 On Hold
6 On Hold
6 Parked
5 Parked
5 On Hold
5 Parked
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold

Mayflower House Church Street Harwich
School Court East Street Harwich

Cliff Court Cliff Road Harwich

Mayflower House Church Street Harwich
35 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
White Hart Court White Hart Lane Harwich
424 to 438 Old Road Clacton-On-Sea

408 to 422 Old Road Clacton-On-Sea

27 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
19 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
1 Hove Court Brighton Road Clacton-On-Sea
15 to 25 Leas Road Clacton-On-Sea

39 to 49 Leas Road Clacton-On-Sea

3 to 15 Hadleigh Road Clacton-On-Sea

27 to 37 Leas Road Clacton-On-Sea

1 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
75 to 85 Alton Park Road Clacton-On-Sea
46 to 48 Church Street Harwich

30 to 35 Old School Lane Colchester
Cambridge Court Olivers Close Clacton-On-Sea
12 to 17 Kings Quay Street Harwich

33 to 34 Kings Quay Street Harwich

18 to 20 West Street Harwich

1to 11 Leas Road Clacton-On-Sea

13 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
Ashley Court Ashley Road Harwich

10 Churchill Court Parkeston Road Harwich
Cambridge Court Olivers Close Clacton-On-Sea
7 to 12 St. Austins Lane Harwich

Victoria Court Victoria Road Walton On The Naze

Ashley Court Ashley Road Harwich
4 to 12 Brook Street Manningtree
58 to 59 Church Street Harwich

Jaywick Enterprise Centre Lotus Way Clacton-On-Sea

26 to 32 Colchester Road Colchester

17 to 23 Hadleigh Road Clacton-On-Sea

10 to 16 Colchester Road Colchester

12 Ransom Court Harwich Road Colchester
1to 4 Nichols Close Manningtree
Cambridge Court Olivers Close Clacton-On-Sea
23 to 26 Old School Lane Colchester

5 to 8 Nichols Close Manningtree

62 to 68 Pound Farm Drive Harwich

35to 41 Grange Road Harwich

85 to 91 Clarkes Road Harwich



4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 Parked
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold
4 On Hold

659

779

54 to 60 Pound Farm Drive Harwich
46 to 52 Pound Farm Drive Harwich
22 to 28 Grange Road Harwich

34 to 40 Maple Close Harwich

26 to 32 Maple Close Harwich

10 to 16 Maple Close Harwich

38 to 44 Mill Lane Manningtree

1to 7 Maldon Way Clacton-On-Sea

29 to 35 Hilltop Crescent Clacton-On-Sea
2 to 8 Maple Close Harwich

18 to 24 Colchester Road Colchester
35to 41 Alton Park Road Clacton-On-Sea
6 to 9 Kings Head Street Harwich

59 to 65 Alton Park Road Clacton-On-Sea
2 to 8 Maldon Way Clacton-On-Sea
19 to 25 Grange Road Harwich

67 to 73 Grange Road Harwich

21 to 27 Hilltop Crescent Clacton-On-Sea
18 to 24 Maple Close Harwich

93 to 99 Clarkes Road Harwich
101 to 107 Clarkes Road Harwich
30 to 36 Grange Road Harwich
Guywright House Byng Close Clacton-On-Sea
59 to 65 Grange Road Harwich

9to 17 Grange Road Harwich

43 to 49 Grange Road Harwich

Ransom Court Chase Road West Colchester



Post Code
CO14 8LT
CO7 7NS

CO12 4JH
CO12 4JH
CO14 8LT
CO16 0JS
CO16 0JP
CO7 7pPZ
CO7 7pPZ
CO16 OJR
CO7 0UL
CO16 0JP
CO7 0UL
CO16 OJR

CO7 0BP
CO7 0DT
CO7 0BP

CO11 2DY
CO12 4AL
CO16 9HE
CO16 8QZ
CO14 8PP
CO15 3NE
CO12 3ND
CO15 3QS
CO12 3DE
CO12 3DD

Feed Type
External
Overhead

Internal
Internal
Overhead
External
External
Overhead
Overhead
Internal

Underground

Internal

Underground

Internal

Internal
Internal
Internal

Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal

Underground

Internal
Internal
Internal



CO12 3EB
CO12 3AS
CO12 3PR
CO12 3EB
CO12 4NU
CO12 3NE
CO15 3SB
CO15 3SB
CO12 4NU
CO12 4NU
CO155SR
CO15 1DL
CO15 1DL
CO16 8TN
CO15 1DL
CO12 4NU
CO15 1EA
CO12 3EA
CO7 7AN

CO15 3Q6G
CO12 3EU
CO12 3ES
CO12 3DB
CO15 1DL
CO12 4NU
CO12 4AN
CO12 4NU
CO15 3QG
CO12 3EX
CO14 8BY
CO12 4AN
CO111DJ

CO12 3DS
CO15 2Lz
CO7 7NS

CO16 8TN
CO7 7NS

CO7 7UH

CO11 2Dz
CO15 3QG
CO7 7AN

CO11 2Dz
CO12 41z

CO12 4J

CO12 4)X

Internal
Underground
External
Internal
External
Internal
Overhead
Overhead
External
External
Internal
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
External
Underground
External
Internal
Underground
Overhead
External
External
Overhead
External
Internal
External
Underground
Overhead
Overhead
Internal
Underground
Overhead
Internal
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Internal
Underground
Internal
Internal
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead



CO12 4z
CO12 41z
CO12 4iL
CO12 4BX
CO12 4BX
CO12 4BX
CO11 1DU
CO16 7PA
CO16 9HZ
CO12 4BX
CO7 7NS
CO15 1EA
CO12 3EF
CO15 1EA
CO16 7PA
CO12 4J
CO12 4J)
CO16 9HZ
CO12 4BX
CO12 4JX
CO12 4JX
CO12 4iL
CO16 0JS
CO12 4J)
CO12 4J
CO12 4J
CO7 7UA

Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Overhead
Underground
Overhead
Underground
External
Underground
Underground
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Underground
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
External
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead



